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Hansard papers

Papers of Colonel John St. George and his wife Frances Campbell

Volumes 2-17 of the journals of Colonel John St. George

Diary and personal accounts of Frances Campbell

Papers of their son General Sir John St. George

Memoirs
Diaries
Diary and notebook as an artillery officer in the Crimea

Travel journals

Papers of his son Mr. St. George

General

10
11
12
13

Memoir and diary
Travel journal

Journal

Travel diary of Mary Simons
Lockable notebook: "mother's wedding trip journal"
Sketch books of pencil sketches

Notebook of newspaper cuttings and notes about births, marriages
and deaths, mainly of the Hansard family

Portraits, sketch

14

15
16

Pencil and watercolour sketch of a baby, reputed to be Luke
Hansard

Portrait in oils of Luke Graves Hansard by S.Lane

Portrait in oils of Elizabeth Hobbes, wife of Luke Graves Hansard,
by S.Lane

1807-53
1823-9

1812-91
1851-8
1855
1860-90

1862-1905
1894-1905
1904-12

1883, 1891
1854
1884-90
1866-1906

n.d.

n.d.
n.d



