A528	Hansard	papers

Papers of Colonel John St. George and his wife Frances Campbell

1	Volumes 2-17 of the journals of Colonel John St. George	1807-53
2	Diary and personal accounts of Frances Campbell	1823-9
Papers of th	neir son General Sir John St. George	
3	Memoirs	1812-91
4	Diaries	1851-8
5	Diary and notebook as an artillery officer in the Crimea	1855
6	Travel journals	1860-90
Papers of h	is son Mr. St. George	
7	Memoir and diary	1862-1905
8	Travel journal	1894-1905
9	Journal	1904-12
General		
10	Travel diary of Mary Simons	1883, 1891
11	Lockable notebook: "mother's wedding trip journal"	1854
12	Sketch books of pencil sketches	1884-90
13	Notebook of newspaper cuttings and notes about births, marriages and deaths, mainly of the Hansard family	1866-1906
Portraits, sk	ketch	
14	Pencil and watercolour sketch of a baby, reputed to be Luke Hansard	n.d.
15	Portrait in oils of Luke Graves Hansard by S.Lane	n.d.
16	Portrait in oils of Elizabeth Hobbes, wife of Luke Graves Hansard, by S.Lane	n.d